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HR 2808
Arnold Daniel Palmer Commemorative Coin Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Apr 24, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Apr 24, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/2808 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Apr 25, 2023

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Apr 25, 2023

Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] R · SC Apr 27, 2023

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA May 2, 2023

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA May 9, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH May 9, 2023

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA May 10, 2023

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-1] R · WV May 10, 2023

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA May 10, 2023

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA May 15, 2023

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS May 18, 2023

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI May 23, 2023

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA May 23, 2023

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jun 6, 2023

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Jun 9, 2023

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jul 17, 2023

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Jul 25, 2023

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Sep 1, 2023

Rep. De La Cruz, Monica [R-TX-15] R · TX Oct 17, 2023

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Jan 31, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Feb 5, 2024

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Apr 5, 2024

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Apr 15, 2024

Rep. Bean, Aaron [R-FL-4] R · FL May 14, 2024

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV May 15, 2024

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL May 16, 2024

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL May 16, 2024

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-8] D · CA May 21, 2024

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jun 7, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Aug 27, 2024

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Aug 27, 2024

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Aug 30, 2024

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Aug 30, 2024

Rep. Moskowitz, Jared [D-FL-23] D · FL Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Sep 12, 2024

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Oct 4, 2024

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Oct 11, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Oct 18, 2024

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Oct 18, 2024

Rep. Budzinski, Nikki [D-IL-13] D · IL Oct 22, 2024

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-4] R · MI Nov 12, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Apr 24, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 24, 2023) 

Arnold Daniel Palmer Commemorative Coin Act

This bill directs the Department of the Treasury to mint and issue not more than 50,000 $5 gold coins, 400,000 $1 silver

coins, and 750,000 half-dollar clad coins in recognition and celebration of Arnold Palmer.

All surcharges received by Treasury from the sale of such coins must be paid to the Arnold & Winnie Palmer Foundation.

Actions Timeline

Apr 24, 2023: Introduced in House
Apr 24, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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